
10 AMP Power outlet

Infrared Sauna Model
                                  Electrical
 Specifications
                                  Cable Length

MFR Number: 106/1WE MFR Number: C2015-WE

Applicable for the following sauna models:

Sanctuary 1-Person


Sanctuary 2-Person


Premier 1-Person


Premier 2-Person


Premier 3-Person


Premier 4-Person Corner

240 V / 1,750 Watts


240 V / 2,250 Watts


240 V / 1,100 Watts


240 V / 1,750 Watts


240 V / 1,850 Watts


240 V / 2,000 Watts

2.6m


2.6m


2.6m


2.6m


2.6m


2.6m

Please note*


All saunas are compatible with 

RCD enabled breakers, and are 

single phase appliances.

20 AMP Power outlet*

Infrared Sauna Model
                                  Electrical
 Specifications
                                  Cable Length

MFR Number: HPM 90/20WE MFR Number:


Indoor Socket: CLI C2015/WE 

Outdoor Socket: 56C320F-GY

Applicable for the following sauna models:

 *Please consult with your electrician.

Sanctuary 4-Person Corner


Sanctuary 4-Person Yoga


Sanctuary 4-Person Retreat


Outdoor 2-Person


Outdoor 5-Person

240 V / 3,220 Watts


240 V / 3,360 Watts


240 V / 3,610 Watts


240 V / 2,400 Watts


240 V / 3,800 Watts

2.6m


2.6m


2.6m


1.8m


1.8m
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15 AMP Power outlet

Infrared Sauna Model
                                 Electrical
Specifications
                                 Cable Length

These units require a dedicated circuit. Please consult with your electrician

Sanctuary 3-Person


Premier 5-Person




240 V / 2,800 Watts


240 V / 2,990 Watts




2.6m


2.6m





ANZ Sauna Power Plug and 

Electrical Specifications
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ANZ Sauna Plug and 

Electrical Specifications

Questions?


Visit our Help Centre


https://support.clearlightsaunas.co/hc

